
Aufschlüsselung Leistungshöhe in Prozent

Zeitraum 2021-2022 (100% sind 1809 Fälle)

Einzelwert Kumuliert

Bis 10.000 EUR* 41 % 41 %

über 10.000 - 15.000 EUR 13,3 % 54,2 %

über 15.000 - 20.000 EUR 11,2 % 65,5 %

über 20.000 - 30.000 EUR 13,5 % 79 %

über 30.000 - 40.000 EUR 7,4 % 86,4 %

über 40.000 - 50.000 EUR 5,7 % 92,1 %

über 50.000 - 75.000 EUR 5,1 % 97,2 %

über 75.000 - 100.000 EUR 1,5 % 98,7 %

über 100.000 EUR 1,3 % 100 %
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